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Bridgend - Llantwit Major  Service 303 (NAAO303) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until 31st March 2024 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Bridgend Bus Station, Stand 11  0600 0800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 
Ewenny 0605 0805 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2005 2205 
Ogmore Village (Pelican Inn) 0610 0810 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810 2010 2210 
Ogmore-by-Sea (Post Office) 0613 0813 1013 1213 1413 1613 1813 2013 2213 
Southerndown (3 Golden Cups) 0618 0818 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818 2018 2218 
St Brides Major (Farmers Arms) 0622 0822 1022 1222 1422 1622 1822 2022 2222 
Wick (Village Shop) 0626 0826 1026 1226 1426 1626 1826 2026 2226 
Broughton (West Street) 0631 0831 1031 1231 1431 1631 1831 2031 2231 
Monknash 0633 0833 1033 1233 1433 1633 1833 2033 2233 
Marcross 0636 0836 1036 1236 1436 1636 1836 2036 2236 
St Donats (Atlantic College) 0639 0839 1039 1239 1439 1639 1839 2039 2239 
Llantwit Major Interchange  0645 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645 1845 2045 2245 

 
 
 

Llantwit Major - Bridgend  Service 303 (NAAO303) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until 31st March 2024 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Llantwit Major Interchange  0650 0850 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850 2050 2250 
St Donats (Atlantic College) 0656 0856 1056 1256 1456 1656 1856 2056 2256 
Marcross 0659 0859 1059 1259 1459 1659 1859 2059 2259 
Monknash 0702 0902 1102 1302 1502 1702 1902 2102 2302 
Broughton (West Street) 0704 0904 1104 1304 1504 1704 1904 2104 2304 
Wick (The Green) 0709 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709 1909 2109 2309 
St Brides Major (opp Farmers Arms) 0712 0912 1112 1312 1512 1712 1912 2112 2312 
Southerndown (opp 3 Golden Cups) 0716 0916 1116 1316 1516 1716 1916 2116 2316 
Ogmore-by-Sea (Shop) 0721 0921 1121 1321 1521 1721 1921 2121 2321 
Ogmore Village (opp Pelican Inn) 0724 0924 1124 1324 1524 1724 1924 2124 2324 
Ewenny 0729 0929 1129 1329 1529 1729 1929 2129 2329 
Rhiw Shopping Centre, Bridgend 0733 0933 1133 1333 1533 1733 1933 2133 2333 
Bridgend Bus Station, Stand 11  0735 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735 1935 2135 2335 
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Bridgend - Llantwit Major  Service 303 (NAAO303) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until 31st March 2024 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Bridgend Bus Station, Stand 11  0550 0650 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 
Ewenny 0555 0655 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305 
Ogmore Village (Pelican Inn) 0600 0700 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310 
Ogmore-by-Sea (Post Office) 0603 0703 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313 
Southerndown (3 Golden Cups) 0608 0708 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 2018 2118 2218 2318 
St Brides Major (Farmers Arms) 0612 0712 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022 2122 2222 2322 
Wick (Village Shop) 0616 0716 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1926 2026 2126 2226 2326 
Broughton (West Street) 0621 0721 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831 1931 2031 2131 2231 2331 
Monknash 0623 0723 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1933 2033 2133 2233 2333 
Marcross 0626 0726 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236 2336 
St Donats (Atlantic College) 0629 0729 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839 1939 2039 2139 2239 2339 
Llantwit Major Interchange  0635 0735 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245 2345 

 
 
 

Llantwit Major - Bridgend  Service 303 (NAAO303) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until 31st March 2024 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Llantwit Major Interchange  0550 0650 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305 
St Donats (Atlantic College) 0556 0656 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811 1911 2011 2111 2211 2311 
Marcross 0559 0659 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 2014 2114 2214 2314 
Monknash 0602 0702 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 2017 2117 2217 2317 
Broughton (West Street) 0604 0704 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319 
Wick (The Green) 0609 0709 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324 
St Brides Major (opp Farmers Arms) 0612 0712 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327 
Southerndown (opp 3 Golden Cups) 0616 0716 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831 1931 2031 2131 2231 2331 
Ogmore-by-Sea (Shop) 0621 0721 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236 2336 
Ogmore Village (opp Pelican Inn) 0624 0724 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839 1939 2039 2139 2239 2339 
Ewenny 0629 0729 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 2044 2144 2244 2344 
Rhiw Shopping Centre, Bridgend 0633 0733 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1948 2048 2148 2248 2348 
Bridgend Bus Station, Stand 11  0635 0735 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350 
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Bridgend - Llantwit Major  Service 303 (NAAO303) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until 31st March 2024 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Bridgend Bus Station, Stand 11  0550 0650 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 
Ewenny 0555 0655 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305 
Ogmore Village (Pelican Inn) 0600 0700 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310 
Ogmore-by-Sea (Post Office) 0603 0703 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313 
Southerndown (3 Golden Cups) 0608 0708 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 2018 2118 2218 2318 
St Brides Major (Farmers Arms) 0612 0712 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022 2122 2222 2322 
Wick (Village Shop) 0616 0716 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1926 2026 2126 2226 2326 
Broughton (West Street) 0621 0721 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831 1931 2031 2131 2231 2331 
Monknash 0623 0723 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1933 2033 2133 2233 2333 
Marcross 0626 0726 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236 2336 
St Donats (Atlantic College) 0629 0729 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839 1939 2039 2139 2239 2339 
Llantwit Major Interchange  0635 0735 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245 2345 

 
 
 

Llantwit Major - Bridgend  Service 303 (NAAO303) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until 31st March 2024 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Llantwit Major Interchange  0550 0650 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305 
St Donats (Atlantic College) 0556 0656 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811 1911 2011 2111 2211 2311 
Marcross 0559 0659 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 2014 2114 2214 2314 
Monknash 0602 0702 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 2017 2117 2217 2317 
Broughton (West Street) 0604 0704 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319 
Wick (The Green) 0609 0709 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324 
St Brides Major (opp Farmers Arms) 0612 0712 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327 
Southerndown (opp 3 Golden Cups) 0616 0716 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831 1931 2031 2131 2231 2331 
Ogmore-by-Sea (Shop) 0621 0721 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236 2336 
Ogmore Village (opp Pelican Inn) 0624 0724 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839 1939 2039 2139 2239 2339 
Ewenny 0629 0729 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 2044 2144 2244 2344 
Rhiw Shopping Centre, Bridgend 0633 0733 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1948 2048 2148 2248 2348 
Bridgend Bus Station, Stand 11  0635 0735 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350 
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Bridgend - Llantwit Major  Service 303 (NAAO303) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until 31st March 2024 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Bridgend Bus Station, Stand 11  0600 0800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 
Ewenny 0605 0805 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2005 2205 
Ogmore Village (Pelican Inn) 0610 0810 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810 2010 2210 
Ogmore-by-Sea (Post Office) 0613 0813 1013 1213 1413 1613 1813 2013 2213 
Southerndown (3 Golden Cups) 0618 0818 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818 2018 2218 
St Brides Major (Farmers Arms) 0622 0822 1022 1222 1422 1622 1822 2022 2222 
Wick (Village Shop) 0626 0826 1026 1226 1426 1626 1826 2026 2226 
Broughton (West Street) 0631 0831 1031 1231 1431 1631 1831 2031 2231 
Monknash 0633 0833 1033 1233 1433 1633 1833 2033 2233 
Marcross 0636 0836 1036 1236 1436 1636 1836 2036 2236 
St Donats (Atlantic College) 0639 0839 1039 1239 1439 1639 1839 2039 2239 
Llantwit Major Interchange  0645 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645 1845 2045 2245 

 
 
 

Llantwit Major - Bridgend  Service 303 (NAAO303) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until 31st March 2024 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Llantwit Major Interchange  0650 0850 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850 2050 2250 
St Donats (Atlantic College) 0656 0856 1056 1256 1456 1656 1856 2056 2256 
Marcross 0659 0859 1059 1259 1459 1659 1859 2059 2259 
Monknash 0702 0902 1102 1302 1502 1702 1902 2102 2302 
Broughton (West Street) 0704 0904 1104 1304 1504 1704 1904 2104 2304 
Wick (The Green) 0709 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709 1909 2109 2309 
St Brides Major (opp Farmers Arms) 0712 0912 1112 1312 1512 1712 1912 2112 2312 
Southerndown (opp 3 Golden Cups) 0716 0916 1116 1316 1516 1716 1916 2116 2316 
Ogmore-by-Sea (Shop) 0721 0921 1121 1321 1521 1721 1921 2121 2321 
Ogmore Village (opp Pelican Inn) 0724 0924 1124 1324 1524 1724 1924 2124 2324 
Ewenny 0729 0929 1129 1329 1529 1729 1929 2129 2329 
Rhiw Shopping Centre, Bridgend 0733 0933 1133 1333 1533 1733 1933 2133 2333 
Bridgend Bus Station, Stand 11  0735 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735 1935 2135 2335 

 
 


